OTDR
41 www.grandwaytelecom.com
FHO5000 Series OTDR
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
Dynamic  range  from  26dB  to  50dB,  small
deadzone 0.8m/3m
Optimized  PON  test  capability  to  pass  through
1x128  splitter,  the  minimum  distance  between
splitters is 30 meters
Excellent FLM(Fiber Link Map) testing performance
Built-in OTDR trace and FLM testing PDF report
Remote control on PC software is available
Multi function Integrated design, smart and rugged
Bluetooth  and  mobile  APP  is  available  on  PRO
version
FHO5000-D26
1310/1550nm±20nm
26/24dB 1/4m
FHO5000-D35 35/33dB 1/4m
FHO5000-D40 40/38dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-D43 43/41dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-D45 45/43dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-D50 50/48dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-TP35 1310/1490/1550nm±20nm 35/33/33dB 1/4m
FHO5000-T26F
1310/1550/1625nm±20nm
26/24/24dB 1/4m
FHO5000-T35F 35/33/33dB 1/4m
FHO5000-T40F 40/38/38dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-T43F 43/41/41dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-T45F 45/43/43dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-T50F 50/48/48dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-TC35F
1310/1550/1650nm±20nm
35/33/33dB 1/4m
FHO5000-TC40F 40/38/38dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-TC43F 43/41/41dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-TC45F 45/43/43dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-M21 850/1300nm±20nm 19/21dB 1/4m
FHO5000-MD21
850/1300nm±20nm 19/21dB 1/4m
1310/1550nm±20nm 35/33dB 1/4m